
YXS 	 4-5 

YS 	 6-8 

YM 	 10-12 

YL 	 14-16

AS

AM 	  

AL 	  

AXL 	  

A2XL 	  

CHEST (IN)US SIZES 

22-23 

24-26 

28-30 

31-33 

34-36 

38-40

42-44 

46-48 

50-52

BASKETBALL JERSEY

U P W A R D           S P O R T S

S I Z I N G  +  F I T  G U I D E L I N E S

This fit guide allows you to see how you can expect a product to fit before you order it.
To size each uniform correctly, measure your participant, find the size range

in the chart below, and select the corresponding size in the left column.
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For use in all leagues with a first practice date between 7-1-22 and 6-31-23.

CHEST


