

This fit guide allows you to see how you can expect a product to fit before you order it. To size each uniform correctly, measure your participant, find the size range in the chart below, and select the corresponding size in the left column.

US SIZES		CHEST (IN)
YXS	4-5	22-23
YS	6-8	24-26
YM	10-12	28-30
YL	14-16	31-33
AS		34-36
AM		38-40
AL		42-44
AXL		46-48
A2XL		50-52



ΥΟυτη